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Product Series
Radeon HD 5000

GPU Chipset
Cedar PRO

Itemcode
CGAX-5452LI

EAN code
8717249407836

GPU Technology

Stream processors

Memory Size

Memory Interface

Memory Type

Core Clock

Memory Clock

DX Support

Bus Interface

40nm

80

512MB
 
64 BIT

DDR3

650 MHz

800 MHz

DX11

PCI Express 2.1

CONNECTIONS

HDMI Dual Link DVI-D

SPECIFICATIONS
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Radeon HD 5450 Noiseless Edition
Product Information

Cooling

Power Consumption Idle 

Power Consumption
Maximum Load

Recommended Power
Supply

Card size

Card weight

Retail box size

1 slot Passive Heatsink

6.1 Watt

< 19.4 Watt

Club 3D Switching Power
Supply 600 Watt (CSP-S600)

168 x 63 x 18 mm

168 grams

201 x 145 x 38 mm

CARD INFORMATION

INCLUDED IN THE BOX

Club 3D
Radeon™ HD 5450
Noiseless Edition

graphic card

Driver &
E-Manual CD

Quick Install
Guide

Product Name
Radeon HD 5450
Noiseless Edition

2x Low Profile
brackets

VGA


